RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
2/14/2026 1:36:40 AM

Tax Unit ID: 7 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 007 Value: 821
Parcel #: 1041901010003000
CAMA #: 104190 10 10 003 00 0 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16
Property Address/Legal:
GREE01240
GREEN JARED I
Owner: GREEN JARED Il Legal: POLK ST LOTS 138-140 MAPLE GROVE ADD
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 60.33 60.33 120.66
2021 RL 26061 Special 86.00 86.00 172.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202630050-5 07/28/2022 07/26/2022 F 146.33 146.33 10.64 303.30
309.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.27 Frkkkkkkkk JARED GREEN I
Check #Name/Amnt: 39509 JARED GREEN Il 735.00
Grand Totals 146.33 146.33 10.64 303.30
309.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.27

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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